Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024
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Annapolis Valley
Exhibition

Stabiished 1925

TIME | EVENT ARENA

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:15pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:45pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:30pm

Dairy Show

Ox Judging

Haflinger Youth Pleasure, Youth Bareback Dollar
Regular Ox Pull — Steers, Light, Medium, & Heavy
The Market at The EX Opens

Petting Zoo

Scotia Series Mini Equine Pleasure Driving Turn Out
MBRA Barrel Racing followed by MBRA Pole Bending
Baby Contest

Haflinger Matched Pairs, Haflinger Best Dressed
Scotia Series Mini Equine Barrels

AV Junior Command & AV Senior Command
Pleasure Pairs

Valley Stompers

Haflinger Farm Teams followed
by Adult & Youth Single Wagon

Taproom Growlers

Music with The Swell Brothers

MBRA Barrel Racing followed by MBRA Pole Bending
3 Horse Pull — 2 classes

Firefighters Bucket Brigade

Music with The Fullurtons, Kerri, Carson & Matt

Gillespie Horticulture & Sanitation ATV Competition

The Main Ring
Pulls Ring
Warm Up Ring
Pulls Ring
The Arena at the Ex
The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex

The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex
The Pub at the Ex
The Main Ring
Pulls Ring
Outside The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex

The Main Ring



