## Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

## **TUESDAY 13TH SCHEDULE**



TIME	EVENT	ARENA
9:00am	Dairy Show	The Main Ring
9:00am	Ox Judging	Pulls Ring
9:30am	Haflinger Youth Pleasure, Youth Bareback Dollar	Warm Up Ring
11:30am	Regular Ox Pull – Steers, Light, Medium, & Heavy	Pulls Ring
12:00pm	The Market at The EX Opens	The Arena at the Ex
12:00pm	Petting Zoo	The Arena at the Ex
12:15pm	Scotia Series Mini Equine Pleasure Driving Turn Out	The Main Ring
1:00pm	MBRA Barrel Racing followed by MBRA Pole Bending	The Main Ring
2:00pm	Baby Contest	The Arena at the Ex
3:30pm	Haflinger Matched Pairs, Haflinger Best Dressed	The Main Ring
4:00pm	Scotia Series Mini Equine Barrels	The Main Ring
4:15pm	AV Junior Command & AV Senior Command	The Main Ring
4:45pm	Pleasure Pairs	The Main Ring
5:00pm	Valley Stompers	The Arena at the Ex
5:15pm	Haflinger Farm Teams followed by Adult & Youth Single Wagon	The Main Ring
6:00pm	Taproom Growlers	The Arena at the Ex
7:00pm	Music with The Swell Brothers	The Pub at the Ex
7:00pm	MBRA Barrel Racing followed by MBRA Pole Bending	The Main Ring
7:30pm	3 Horse Pull – 2 classes	Pulls Ring
8:00pm	Firefighters Bucket Brigade	Outside The Main Ring
8:00pm	Music with The Fullurtons, Kerri, Carson & Matt	The Arena at the Ex
8:30pm	Gillespie Horticulture & Sanitation ATV Competition	The Main Ring